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Final Standings

27-Feb-2013 05:08 PM Eastern

Standings

TEAM

Greg and Al
Dave and Walt
Doug and Ron
Jay and Bruce
BEAT PAPA
Fred

Charlie and Peter
Bruce and Bill

Total Points
TEAM

BEAT PAPA
Dave and Walt
Jay and Bruce
Fred

Doug and Ron
Greg and Al
Charlie and Peter
Bruce and Bill
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PTS

1827
1790
1764
1721
1701
1675
1651
1556

PCT
0.714
0.571
0.571
0.500
0.500
0.429
0.357
0.357

PF
1428
1532
1433
1541
1513
1422
1410
1367
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PA
1381
1470
1434
1366
1400
1444
1527
1624

STREAK
Won 2
Won 2
Lost 2
Won 2
Lost 2
Won 1
Lost 3
Lost1



