www.rtsports.com Final Standings 27-Feb-2013 05:08 PM Eastern

Standin	gs

•							
TEAM	W	L	T	PCT	PF	PA	STREAK
Greg and Al	10	4	0	0.714	1428	1381	Won 2
Dave and Walt	8	6	0	0.571	1532	1470	Won 2
Doug and Ron	8	6	0	0.571	1433	1434	Lost 2
Jay and Bruce	7	7	0	0.500	1541	1366	Won 2
BEAT PAPA	7	7	0	0.500	1513	1400	Lost 2
Fred	6	8	0	0.429	1422	1444	Won 1
Charlie and Peter	5	9	0	0.357	1410	1527	Lost 3
Bruce and Bill	5	9	0	0.357	1367	1624	Lost 1

## **Total Points**

TEAM	PTS
BEAT PAPA	1827
Dave and Walt	1790
Jay and Bruce	1764
Fred	1721
Doug and Ron	1701
Greg and Al	1675
Charlie and Peter	1651
Bruce and Bill	1556